
GRAND PRIX Kohtla-Järve 
(kõrgus, kaugus, kolmik) 

AHTME SPORDIHALL, 19.05.2007 
 

KOLMIK 
POISID 
1.KORNEV ALEKSANDR 18.02.95 PIRITA 9.58 
2.KOTSEREVSKI KIRILL 09.06.95 MITS 9.31 
3.TSARINNÕI IVAN  01.04.95 TSEFEI 7.80 
 
TÜDRUKUD 
1.GALKINA KARINA 12.09.94 VISA 9.78 
2.RÕBKINA ANASTASSIJA 04.01.95 MITS 9.29 
3.KUDRJASHOVA ALEKSANDRA 14.07.94 TSEFEI 7.94 
4.SVETS ANNA 26.07.94 TSEFEI 7.25 
 
MEHED 
1.SJUNIN IGOR 04.12.90 TSEFEI 14.69 
2.NOVIKOV SERGEI 27.09.87 VISA 13.73 
3.TSÕGANOV DMITRI 14.07.89 VISA 12.69 
4.SIGEEV DANIIL 24.02.92 TSEFEI 12.42 
5.POKATSALOV VJATSESLAV 24.01.92 SILLAMÄE 11.00 
6.VLASSENKO DENIS 12.06.92 MITS 10.11 
 
NAISED 
1.ILJINA KSENIJA 03.06.86 TARTU 12.18 
2.BOROVKOVA JELENA 20.05.90 SILLAMÄE 10.99 
3.PUDOVKINA TATJANA 04.01.91 SILLAMÄE 10.87 
4.KLJATTSENKO JEVGENIJA 31.08.90 TSEFEI 10.81 
5.TSUSOVA ANASTASSIJA 28.12.90 SILLAMÄE 10.34 
6.BOLTOVA ANNA 06.10.92 PIRITA 10.34 
7.ALKSANDROVA JEVGENIJA 03.01.93 TSEFEI 9.75 
8.BARANKOVA MARGARITA 02.03.93 SILLAMÄE 9.27 
 

KAUGUS 
POISID 
1.KORNEV ALEKSANDER 18.02.95 PIRITA 4.43 
2.KOTSEREVSKI KIRILL 09.06.95 MITS 4.23 
3.KOZLOV STANISLAV 17.09.95. SILLAMÄE 3.92 
4.SALININ ANTON 15.08.95 SILLAMÄE 3.34 
 
TÜDRUKUD 
1.GALKINA KARINA  12.09.95 VISA 4.59 
2.RÕBKINA ANASTASIIJA 04.01.95 MITS 4.25 
3.MJASNIKOVA NINA 09.03.94 SILLAMÄE 4.19 
4.KÄBSENKO MARINA 29.08.94 ATLEET 3.59 
 
MEHED 
1.SJUNIN IGOR 04.12.90 TSEFEI 6.68 
2.NOVIKOV SERGEI 27.09.89 VISA 6.47 
3.LITVIN JEVGENII 06.08.84 PIRITA 6.28 
4.SIGEEV DANIIL 24.02.92 TSEFEI 5.91 
5.POKATSALOV VJATSESLAV 24.01.92 SILLAMÄE 5.07 
6.VLASSENKO DENIS 12.06.92 MITS 5.07 
7.GRATSOV ALEKSEI 11.03.93 SILLAMÄE 4.83 
8.NESTERENKO MAKSIM 14.10.91 VISA 4.57 
 
NAISED 
1.HOKKONEN ANNA 17.07.91 PIRITA 5.64 
2.ILJINA KSENIJA 03.06.86 TARTU 5.38 
3.BOROVKOVA JELENA 20.05.90 SILLAMÄE 5.00 
4.BOLTOVA ANNA 06.10.92 PIRITA 4.86 
5.KALK KARINA 03.02.90 VISA 4.61 
6.ALEKSANDROVA JEVGENIJA 03.01.93 TSEFEI 4.19 



 
KÕRGUS 

POISID 
1.KOTSEREVSKI KIRILL 09.06.95 MITS 1.25 
2.KOZLOV STANISLAV 17.09.95 SILLAMÄE 1.25  
3.SALININ ANTON 15.08.95 SILLAMÄE 1.15 
 
TÜDRUKUD 
1.GALKINA KARINA 12.09.94 VISA 1.50 
2.KUDRJASHOVA ALEKSANDRA 14.07.94 TSEFEI 1.35 
3.SVETS ANNA 26.07.94 TSEFEI 1.05 
 
MEHED 
1.SJUNIN IGOR 04.12.90 TSEFEI 1.90 
2.POKATSALOV VJATSESLAV 24.01.92 SILLAMÄE 1.71 
3.SIGEEV DANIIL 24.02.92 TSEFEI 1.68 
4.HRUSKOV ALEKSANDER 21.12.93 SILLAMÄE 1.55 
 
NAISED 
1.KOSTRÕKINA KSENIJA 10.04.85 TSEFEI 1.71 
2.KLJATTSENKO JEVGENIJA 31.08.90 TSEFEI 1.68 
3.FEDINA ANASTASSIJA 01.05.92 TSEFEI 1.65 
4.TSUSOVA ANASTASSIJA 28.12.90 SILLAMÄE 1.60 
5.PUDOVKINA TATJANA 04.01.91 SILLAMÄE 1.50 
6.BOLTOVA ANNA  06.10.92 PIRITA 1.50 
7.BARANKOVA MARGARITA 02.03.93 SILLAMÄE 1.45 
 
 

PUNKTID KAHE ETAPI EEST 
 
 1994 JA NOOREM 1993 JA VANEM 
 
1.GALKINA KARINA 270 1.SJUNIN IGOR 600 
2.KORNEV ALEKSANDER 210 2.KOSTRÕKINA KSENIJA 200 
3.KOTSEREVSKI KIRILL 170 3.HOKKONEN ANNA 200 
4.KADÕROVA ALINA 90 4.NOVIKOV SERGEI 180 
5.SALL VALERIJA 90 5.KLJATTSENKO JEVGENIJA 180 
6.RÕBKINA ANASTASSIJA 60 6.MEIGAS JANA 160 
7.BOGDANOV KONSTANTIN 50 7.ILJINA KSENIJA 160 
8.KUDRJASHOVA ALEKSANDRA 50 8.BOROVKOVA JELENA 100 
9.KOZLOV STANISLAV 50 9.TSÕGANOV DMITRII 80 
10.SVETS ANNA 20 10.FEDINA ANASTASSIJA 80 
11.SALININ ANTON 20 11.LITVIN JEVGENII 80 
12.TSARINNÕI IVAN 20 12.POKATSALOV VJATSESLAV 60 
13.MJASNIKOVA NINA 20 13.TSERNOBAEV DENIS 60 
  14.RIDALAAN RAIN 60 
  15.DAVÕDOV ROMAN 40 
  16.SIGEEV DANIIL 40 
  17.PUDOVKINA TATJANA 40 
  18.KALK KARINA 40 
  19.BOLTOVA ANNA 40 


